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Waste Management Board

1001 I Street, Sacramento, California 95814• P.O. Box 4025, Sacramento, California 95812-4025

(916) 341-6000 • www.ciwmb.ca.gov



Date:
March 19, 2007
To:
All Prospective Contractors

RE:
2007-2008 Statewide Waste Characterization Study, IWM06045
Addendum No. 1
To the Request For Proposals (RFP)

At the request of potential proposers, attached is a list of all businesses who have expressed an interest in the contract to date (Attachment 1).
Please note that the Question & Answer (Q&A) period is open until March 22, 2007.  At the close of the Q&A period, an Addendum, containing responses to questions received as well as a current list of all businesses who have expressed an interest in the contract, will be published.  As stated in the RFP, questions not raised during the Q&A period will be deemed waived and cannot be brought up at a later time. 
All other terms, conditions, and requirements of this RFP will remain the same. 
If you have any questions relating to this RFP process, please contact me at (916) 341-6105 or at contracts@ciwmb.ca.gov.

Sincerely,

{Original Signed By}

Carol Baker
Contract Analyst

Administrative Services Branch

Attachments

	Contact Name
	Company
	Mailing Address
	City
	State
	Zip
	E-mail
	SB
	DVBE

	Niedringhaus
	Toni
	Geomatrix Consultants, Inc.
	510 Superior Avenue, Suite 200
	Newport Beach
	CA
	92663
	tniedringhaus@geomatrix.com
	 
	 

	Geyer
	Steve
	Tetra Tech
	1230 columbia street, suite 1000
	San Diego
	CA
	92101
	steve.geyer@ttemi.com
	 
	 

	Balasco
	Andrea
	IMS
	945 Hornblend Street, Suite G
	San Diego
	CA
	92109
	ca1@imsinfo.com
	 
	 

	Leonard
	Michelle
	SCS Engineers
	3900 Kilroy Airport Way
	Long Beach
	CA
	90806
	mleonard@scsengineers.com
	 
	 

	Sloan
	Joe
	Sloan Vazquez
	201 E. Center St. Suite 620
	Anaheim
	CA
	92805
	info@sloanvazquez.com
	 
	 

	Hutson
	Donald
	Jack Faucett Associates, Inc
	4500 Montgomery Avenue - Suite #300N
	Bethesda
	MD
	20814-
3304
	dhutson@jfaucett.com
	x
	 

	SST-West
	 
	R. W. Beck, Inc.
	1001 Fourth Avenue, Suite 2500
	Seattle
	WA
	98154
	SST-West@rwbeck.com
	 
	 

	Springer
	James
	Bonkowski & Associates, Inc.
	6400 Hollis Street, Suite 4
	Emeryville
	CA
	94608
	jspringer@bonkowski.com
	x
	x

	Management
	Source
	Onvia
	1260 Mercer St
	Seattle
	WA
	98109
	sourcemgmt@onvia.net
	 
	 

	Culbertson
	John
	MidAtlantic Solid Waste Consultants, LLC
	842 Spring Island Way
	Orlando
	FL
	32828
	jculbertson@mswconsultants.us
	 
	 

	Ogamba, P.E.
	Briggs O.
	Applied Remediation Company, Inc.
	1376 N. 4TH Street, Suite 203
	San Jose
	CA
	95112
	appliedrco@aol.com
	 
	x

	Kordic
	Brad
	ERRG
	185 Mason Circle, Suite A
	Concord
	CA
	94520
	bkordic@errg.net
	x
	 

	Krause
	Melissa
	Northgate Environmental Management, Inc.
	300 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Suite 510
	Oakland
	CA
	94612
	melisa.krause@ngem.com
	x
	 

	Russell
	Larry
	SOS
	2140 Shattuck Ave, Ste 209
	Berkeley
	CA
	94704
	soserv@aol.com
	x
	 

	Palladino
	Carl
	The Palladino Company, Inc.
	720 Fillmore Street
	San Francisco
	CA
	94117
	cpalladino@palladinocompany.com
	x
	 

	McKee
	Allyson
	MGT of America, Inc.
	2123 Centre Pointe Boulevard
	Tallahassee
	FL
	32308
	amckee@mgtamer.com
	 
	 

	Morris
	Jeff
	Remedy Engineering, Inc.
	1567 Yuba Street
	Redding
	CA
	96001
	jmorris@remedyengineering.com
	x
	 

	Beisser
	Nancy
	Science Applications International Corp. (SAIC)
	10 E. Figueroa St, 2nd Floor
	Santa Barbara
	CA
	93101
	beissern@saic.com
	 
	 

	Carter
	Terry
	CSS Environmental Services, Inc
	100 Galli Drive, Suite 1
	Novato
	CA
	94949
	cssenv@cssenvironmental.com
	x
	 

	Boisson
	Ed
	RW Beck, Inc.
	48 Cushing Ave
	San Rafael
	CA
	94903
	eboisson@rwbeck.com
	 
	 

	Charles
	Egigian-Nichols
	Tetra Tech EM, Inc.
	12100 NE 195th St., Suite 200
	Bothell
	WA
	98011
	charles.egigiannichols@ttemi.com 
	 
	 

	Kenneth S.
	Baugh
	B&B Environmental Safety, Inc.
	17416 Murphy Parkway
	Lathrop
	CA
	95330
	Ken@bbensafety.com
	x
	x

	Loretta
	King
	B&B Environmental Safety, Inc.
	17416 Murphy Parkway
	Lathrop
	CA
	95330
	lori@bbensafety.com
	x
	x

	Contact Name
	Company
	Mailing Address
	City
	State
	Zip
	E-mail
	SB
	DVBE

	Steve
	Zig
	FREY Environmental, Inc.
	2815-A Lafayette Avenue
	Newport Beach
	CA
	92663
	szieg@freyinc.com
	 
	 

	Penelope
	Niland
	Niland Consultants
	1621 Vallejo Way
	Sacramento
	CA
	95818
	pniland@earthlink.net
	x
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